Name
Sofia Shone

Noah Vermette
Jonah Dagdick
Jager Buekert
Ethan Vandenberg
Louden King
Owen Malek
Jaden Kreviazuk
Rowan Firth
Tayrn Scheepers
Chase Bishop
Gabriel Aiken

Chase Bueckert
Caden Crowter
Logan Friesen
Simon Skopalek
Whitley Stefanec
Samuel Shone

Category
1 Lap Short

2 Lap Short
2 Lap
2 Lap
2 Lap
2 Lap
2 Lap
2 Lap
2 Lap
2 Lap
2 Lap
2 Lap

3 Lap Short
3 Lap
3 Lap
3 Lap
3 Lap
3 Lap

Plate
700

1317
1308
1537
1115
1544
96
1305
1305
701
1102
1533

1306
1100
1107
1103
1109

900

Time
20:13

21:01
22:21
22:27
24:10
26:38
27:22
28:03
28:03
28:36
28:37
DNF

31:17
33:03
34:35
35:47
39:29
41:07



Name Category Plate Time

It was one of those days, the timer malfunctioned and no times
are available for the adult race

Auckland LeBrun 2 Lap long 40 1
AustinLegault 2 Lap 1543 2
Mark Dyck 2 Lap 155 3
Nathan Man 2 Lap 158 4
Graham Wiebe 2 Lap 67 5
Torin Firth 2 Lap 1705 6
Kenton Firth 2 Lap 305 7
Fernie Conrad 2 Lap 317 8
Lucas Thompson 2 Lap 1331 9
Corey Loewen 2 Lap 1534 10
Ryan Katazinsiuk 2 Lap 1536 *
David Armishaw 2 Lap 1538 *
Joel Savard 2 Lap 1531 *
Charlotte Mohoney Volk 2 Lap 1701 *
Ewan Dalling 2 Lap 1307 *
Blake Stefanec 2 Lap 1312 11
Jaden Kreviazuk 2 Lap 1538 12
Griffin Karman 2 Lap 1704 13
Kai Mousseau 2 Lap 1703 14
Zoe Penno 2 Lap 1709 15
Loic Savard 2 Lap 1301 16
Marc Granger 2 Lap 1504 17
Tyler Seitz 2 Lap 1501 18
Rene Granger 2 Lap 1549 20
Ty Andres 2 Lap 1504 21
Grayson Sawatzky 2 Lap 1508 22

Lorne Volk 2 Lap 1529 23



Bennett King 2 Lap 1316 24

* These 5 riders finished in quick succession and left the finish
area before we could determine their race position.

Trevor Allen 3 Lap Long 11 1
Ari Robinson 3 Lap 15 2
Jason Howden 3 Lap 17 3
Craig Crowter 3 Lap 21 4
Austin Buell 3 Lap 308 5
Gord Dalling 3 Lap 60 6
Justin Enns 3 Lap 102 7
Dave Chennell 3 Lap 301 8
Jayne Enns 3 Lap 19 9
Steve Tiede 3 Lap 306 10
Jiri Skopalek 3 Lap 303 11
Jonathan Thompson 3 Lap 1532 12
Damian Tryon 3 Lap 115 13
Don Rose 3 Lap 300 14
Mike Vandale 3 Lap 101 15
Sarah Allen 3 Lap 3 16
Michael Honkey 3 Lap 307 16

Jill Cooper 3 Lap 501 DNF





